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	Institution:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Contact name:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Contact email:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Contact phone:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Pursuant to section 7032, SHB 1102, institutions may submit a prioritized list of up to five project proposals included in the 2021-23 capital budget request. Prioritized project proposals can include both:
A. Proposals scored in the 2020 scoring process, and 
B. Proposals scored in prior biennia that are resubmitted for scoring. 


	INSTITUTIONAL PRIORITY LIST
	 
	 

	Priority
	Project Name
	Category[endnoteRef:1] [1:  Categories:
Growth
Renovation
Replacement
Research
Infrastructure
Acquisition
] 

	Points

	1st
	
	
	10

	2nd
	
	
	8

	3rd
	
	
	6

	4th
	
	
	4

	5th
	
	
	2



	Please email completed form directly to OFM Higher Education Capital Budget Analyst, Darrell Jennings, at Darrell.jennings@ofm.wa.gov. Send separately from project proposals. 

Institutional priorities will remain confidential until evaluation panels have completed the scoring process.
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